TWN4 MULTITECH SMARTCARD LEGIC 42
PROGRAMMABLE RFID/CONTACT READER &
WRITER FOR LF/HF/NFC & ISO/IEC7816 CARDS
Elatec’s TWN4 MultiTech SmartCard LEGIC 42 is a combination of the TWN4 MultiTech LEGIC 42 (RFID) with an integrated contact
card reader/writer (ISO7816). It allows users to read and write almost any 125 kHz, 134.2 kHz and 13.56 MHz transponder
supporting all major technologies from various suppliers like ATMEL, EM, ST, NXP, TI, HID, LEGIC, etc. and many ISO standards
such as ISO14443A/B (T=CL), ISO15693, and ISO18092 / ECMA-340 (NFC). The integrated chip card reader is designed for easy
integration into various applications.

MAC OS X8)
CERTIFICATIONS ROHS-II compliant, CE, FCC, RED
ORDER CODE(S)
T4SO-B OEM Board
T4SD-FB2BE1 USB Black
T4SD-BB2WE1 USB White
T4SO-B-P OEM Board Version P
T4SD-BB2BE1-P USB Version P Black
T4SD-BB2WE1-P USB Version P White
1)UID only 2)r/w enhanced security features on request 3)r/w in direct chip command mode 4)NFC Forum Tag 1 not supported 5)UID + r/w public area 6)Hash value
only 7)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 8)On request 9)Without encryption
ACCESSORIES
CABLES